	C)
))
	מוכן	
C	-	2
	7)
₹		
	200	Ś

		•	
mit. to the summer than propered by:		Send Tax Notice to:	
This instrument was prepared by: (Name) JUDITH F. HILL		(Name) C & R CONSTRUCTION CO.	
Address) 1109 TOWNHOUSE ROAD		(Address) ROUTE 1 BOX 2298	
HELENA, ALABAMA 35080		CLANTON, AL. 35045	· <u>·</u>
Partnership form Warranty Deed /	837	<u> </u>	
STATE OF ALABAMA			
COUNTY OF SHELBY	KNOW A	LL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS,	
		NO MAND HUNDRED AND NO / 100 - DOLLARS	S, .
		ND NINE HUNDRED AND NO/100DOLLARS	
to the undersigned grantor, OLDE TO	WNE WE	ST PARTNERSHIP, an Alabama General Parti	ieranip,
which is hereby acknowledged, the said	I GRANT		
CRCII DICCINS	S & HA	KOLD CUNNELL CTBUCTION	•
(herein referred to as GRANTEE, whether situated in SHELBY COUNTY, ALABAMA, to	er one	or more), the following real estate,	
Lot 110, according to the survey of Map Book 12 Pages 4, 5 and 6, in the	of Auto e Proba	umn Ridge, as recorded in ate Office of Shelby County,	
Alabama. Mineral and mining rights excepted.			ι
Subject to easements and restriction	n of r	ecord.	Silver Carlo Carlo Carlo
			34
TO HAVE AND TO HOLD, To the said forever.	GRANT	EE, his, her or their heirs and assigns	•
said GRANTEE, his, her or their heirs fee simple of said premises, that the has a good right to sell and convey tits successors and assigns shall, war his, her or their heirs, executors ar of all persons.	and a sy are the same rant a same assi	and defend the same to the said GRANTEE gns forever, against the lawful claims	
authorized to execute this conveyance	e, ner		
this the 20th day of June	, 19_		
		OLDE TOWNE WEST PARTNERSHIP an Alabama General Partnership	
	BY:	Tanglewood Corporation	
·		Partner	
•		By: Ack Chams its President	
,			
•	BY:	Roy Martin Construction, Inc.	
•			
		By: 1ts President	

First At. Bank Helma

STATE OF ALABAMA

COUNTY OF SHELBY

I, the undersigned authority, a Notary Public in and for said

County, in said State; hereby certify that Roy L. Martin, whose name as President of Roy Martin Construction, Inc., Partner of OLDE TOWNE WEST PARTNERSHIP, an Alabama General Partnership, is signed to the foregoing conveyance, and who is known to me, acknowledged before me on this day that, being informed of the contents of the conveyance, he, as such officer of Roy Martin Construction, Inc., Partner of Olde Towne West Partnership, and with full authority, executed the same voluntarily for and as the act of said Partnership.

Given under my hand and official seal, this the 20th day of June 1988.

My Commission Expires September 18, 1991

STATE OF ALABAMA COUNTY OF SHELBY

I, the undersigned authority, a Notary Public in and for said County

in said State, hereby certify that Jack D. Harris, whose name as President of

Tanglewood Corporation, Partner of OLDE TOWNE WEST PARTNERSHIP, an Alabama General Partnership, is signed to the foregoing conveyance, and who is known to me, acknowledged before me on this day that, being informed of the contents of the conveyance, he, as such officer of Tanglewood Corporation, Partner of Olde Towne West Partnership, and with full authority, executed the same voluntarily for and as the act of said Partnership.

My Commission Expires September 18, 1991

I CERTIFY THIS INSTRUMENT WAS FILE.

88 JUN 22 PH 2: 19

JUDGE OF PROBATE

2. Mtg. Tax

3. Recording Fee S.00

4. Indexing Fae 1.00

TOTAL 23.00